vacon nxp and nxc
the superlative in performance
22
the dynamic choice
Features
• Complete power and voltage range
• Wide set of applications adapts the Vacon NXP
 to virtually any need

pulling the power unit out of the enclosure for service.
9
vacon nxp/nxc type designation code
Control terminal options (T groups) Auxiliary equipment (A group)
+TIO Basic I/O wired to external terminals +AMF Motor fan control
+TID Basic I/O wired to external terminals + additional terminals +AMF Motor heater feeder
+TUP Terminals for 230 VAC control voltage +AMB Mechanical brake control
Input device options (I group) +AMO Motor operator for +ICB
+ILS Load switch +ACH Cabinet heater
+IFD Switch fuse and fuses +ACL Cabinet light
+ICB Circuit breaker (MCCB) +ACR Control relay
+ICO Input contactor +AAI Analog signal isolator
+IFU Input fuses +AAA Auxiliary contact (control voltage devices)
Main circuit options (M group) +AAC Auxiliary contact (input device)
+MDC Terminals in cabinet for DC / brake chopper +AT1 Auxiliary voltage transformer 200 VA
Output fi lter options (O group) +AT2 Auxiliary voltage transformer 750 VA
+OCM Common mode fi lters +AT3 Auxiliary voltage transformer 2500 VA
+ODU du/dt fi lter +AT4 Auxiliary voltage transformer 4000 VA
+OSI Sine wave fi lter +ADC Power supply 24 VDC 10 A
Protection devices (P group) +ADS 230 VAC customer socket
+PTR External thermistor relay Door-mounted options (D group)
+PES Emergency stop (cat 0) +DLV Pilot light (Control voltage on)
+PED Emergency stop (cat 1) +DLD Pilot light (DO1)
+PAP Arc protection +DLF Pilot light (FLT)
+PIF Insulation fault sensor +DLR Pilot light (RUN)
General options (G group) +DCO Main contactor operation switch
+G40 400 mm empty cabinet +DRO Local / Remote operation switch
+G60 600 mm empty cabinet +DEP Emergency stop push-button
+G80 800 mm empty cabinet +DRP Reset push-button
+GPL 100 mm base +DAM Analog meter (AO1)
Cabling options (C group) +DAR Potentiometer for reference
+CIT Input (mains) cabling from top +DCM Analog meter + current trafo
+COT Output (motor) cabling from top +DVM Analog voltage meter with selection switch
NXC 0520 5 A 2 L 0 SSF A1A2000000 + IFD
               NXC “+” options, see table below
               Option PCBs; each slot is represented by two characters where: